
EVAN Gender Board Information 
INSTITUTIONAL HUMAN RESOURCES/PERSONNEL CONTACTS FOR ISSUES RELATED TO EQUALITY AND DIVERSITY 

 
 

Institution Centres related to gender equality  Contact Email Telephone Further information on equality policies 

UNVI 1. Vice-Rectorate for Human Resources &  
    Advancement of Women 
2. Center for Gender Equality:  
  * Mentoring 
  * Counseling on Sexual Harassment & Mobbing 
3. Arbeitskreis für Gleichbehandlungsfragen  
    (anti discrimination issues) 

Dr. Martha Sebök 
 
 
Mrs. Evi Genetti  
Mrs. Sylwia Bukowska 
Dr. Anneliese Schnell 

martha.seboek@univie.ac.at
femail@univie.ac.at
 
mentoring.frauenfoerderung@univie.ac.at
beratung.frauenfoerderung@univie.ac.at
anneliese.schnell@univie.ac.at

(01)-4277-10003 
 
 
(01)-4277-18431 
hotline:    -18484 
(01)-4277-51825 

http://www.univie.ac.at/rektorenteam/index_en.html
http://www.univie.ac.at/women/index-en.html
 
http://www.univie.ac.at/women/index-en/mentoring-program.html
http://www.univie.ac.at/women/index-en/center-for-counseling-on-sexual-harassment-and-mobbing.html
http://www.univie.ac.at/gleichbehandlung/ (German only)

UHIN 1. Koordinationsstelle für Gleichstellung, 
    Frauenförderung und Geschlechterforschung 

2. Büro für Gleichstellung/Arbeitskreis für 
    Gleichbehandlungsfragen 

Mrs. Claudia Beyer 

 

Dr. Andrea Janser 

claudia.beyer@i-med.ac.at

 

Andrea.Janser@i-med.ac.at

(0512)-504-25713 

 

(0512)-507-3015 

http://www.i-med.ac.at/gleichstellung/  

 

http://www.i-med.ac.at/ak_gleichbehandlung/

HULL  
(Engineering) 

Human Resources Mrs. Denise Hill D.R.Hill@hull.ac.uk (01482) 466817 https://port.hull.ac.uk/uPortal/tag.f2319a1198c4ea0f.render.userLayoutRootNode.target.n75.uP?uP_root
=me&url=policy/ (login required) 

HULL  
(HYMS) 

Human Resources Mrs. Pat Du Boulay P.A.Du-Boulay@hull.ac.uk (01482) 464577 https://port.hull.ac.uk/uPortal/tag.f2319a1198c4ea0f.render.userLayoutRootNode.target.n75.uP?uP_root
=me&url=policy/ (login required) 

YORK (HYMS): Personnel Office Mr. Ged Murray Gam1@york.ac.uk (01904) 434838 http://www.york.ac.uk/admin/persnl/policies/index.htm

CSIC  Mrs. Flora de Pablo Davilla fdepablo@cib.csic.es   

UNTO      

RISE Chair of Staff Association Mrs. Elke Pantak-Wein elke.pantak-wein@seckenberg.de   

DHAL No HR department – 
contact Gender Board 

    

MPEA Personal Administration Mrs. Birgit Schubert schubert@eva.mpg.de   

ZUMT no HR department – 
please contact management or Gender Board 

Mr. Hermann Eberle  hermann.eberle@z-werkzuegbau.com   

BREU      

GEO  no fellow employed     

CYBU Personnel Office Mr. Ged Murray Gam1@york.ac.uk (01904) 434838 http://www.york.ac.uk/admin/persnl/policies/index.htm

ATOM      

NEMU      
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	1. Koordinationsstelle für Gleichstellung,�    Frauenförderu

